EXAMINATION § DIAGNOSIS

New Patient £100.00
neludes 2 vadiographs, cancer sereening
pertodontal status check and emergency
treatment.

New Child (up to 16 years) £50.00
Routing exam £85.00
Routing Child £35.00
Assessiment £85.00
Radiographs Swall £25.00
Study Models £45.00
Photographs £20.00
PERIDONTAL
Hyglenist Visit £95.00
FLLiNGS

Prices starting from:
Amalgam Stawndaro £1£0.00
Amalgam Bonded £160.00
Composite £160.00
Flssure Sealants per Tooth £25.00
Declouous teeth £60.00

ROOT FILLINGS

Prices starting from:

Inelsor/Canine £595.00
Upper Premolar £795.00
Lower Premolar £595.00
Molar £995.00
APICECTOMY

Prices starting from:
lnelsor/Canine £150.00
Premolar £150.00
Buccal Root Molar £150.00

EXTRACTIONS

Routine Extraction
Surgicenl Extraction

wmpacted Wisdom Teeth

rRemoval of Sutures
nfected Sockets

DENTURES

F/- AcrgLLc

-/F Awgtic

F/- or -/F Chrome
F/-or -/F valplast
Partial Acvgt’w
Partial Chrome
Partial valplast
Soft Lining
Reline

Addition per tooth

Addition valplast per tooth

wWhite Clasp
Denture Repatr
Ensing

CROWNS

Gold

Bonded Porcelain
Porcelain Jacket
Post § Core
Recement Crown

BRIDGES

rRetalners

Ponties

Maryla nol Retainers
Recement Bridge

Prices starting from.:

£175.00
£220.00
£220.00
£20.00
£20.00

Prices starting from:

£1200.00
£1200.00
£1500.00
£1500.00
£995.00
£1500.00
£1200.00
£90.00
£85.00
£100.00
£150.00
£95.00
£120.00
£45.00

Prices starting from:

£895.00
£895.00
£895.00
£95.00
£85.00

Prices starting from.:
£895.00
£795.00
£695.00
£85.00

MISCELLANEOUS

Prices starting from.:

smsit’wétg

Blte quards From

Sports Guards From

SMPP% Private Prescription
Stoning/Swoothing

nelston § draining of abscess
Dental Reports

TOOTH WHITENING

£20.00
£120.00
£120.00
£45.00
£25.00
£75.00
£50.00

Prices starting from:

Boutique Whitening
Boutique Top Up Syringe

FACIAL AESTHETICS

£295.00
£25.00

Prices starting from:

Botullnum Toxin 1 Aren
Botullnuom Toxin 2 Area’s
Botullnum Toxin = Avea’s
Derma Fillers 1ml Sy ringe
Derma Fillers 2ml Sy ringe
Derma Fillers 2ml = ringe

AR WAX REMOVAL

Inttlal consultation

£265.00
£330.00
£295.00
£430.00
£630.00
£910.00

£25.00

wax removal from one ear (tncluding

consultation)

£50.00

wax removal from both ears (including

consultation)
VITAMIN B12

B12 per shot

£60.00

£29.00
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PRIVATE FEE SCALE
5 CHAPEL STREET
CAMBORNE
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01209 F12036

info@chapeldental,com



