# EXAMINATION & DIAGNOSIS

New Patient		£100.00
Includes 2 radiographs, cancer screening		rscreening
periodontal status check and emergency		
treatment.		
New Child (up to	o 16 years)	£50.00
Routine exam		£85.00
Routine Child		£35.00
Assessment		£85.00
Radiographs	Small	£25.00
Study Models		£45.00
Photographs		£20.00

### PERIDONTAL

Hygienist Visit £95.00

### FILLINGS

		<i>J</i> (
Amalgam	Standard	£160.00
Amalgam	Bonded	£160.00
Composíte		£160.00
Físsure Sealant	s per Tooth	£25.00
Deciduous teeth		£60.00

## ROOTFILLINGS

	Prices starting from:
Incisor/Canine	£595.00
Upper Premolar	£795.00
Lower Premolar	£595.00
Molar	£995.00

### APICECTOMY

	Prices starting from:
Incisor/Canine	£150.00
Premolar	£150.00
Buccal Root Molar	£150.00

### EXTRACTIONS

	Prices starting from:
Routine Extraction	£175.00
Surgical Extraction	£220.00
Impacted Wisdom Te	eth £220.00
Removal of Sutures	£20.00
Infected Sockets	£20.00

### DENTURES

	Prices starting from:
F/- Acrylic	£1200.00
-/F Acrylic	£1200.00
F/- or -/F Chrome	£1500.00
F/- or -/F Valplast	£1500.00
Partial Acrylic	£995.00
Partíal Chrome	£1500.00
Partíal Valplast	£1200.00
Soft Lining	£90.00
Reline	£85.00
Addítíon per tooth	£100.00
Addition Valplast per	rtooth £150.00
White Clasp	£95.00
Denture Repair	£120.00
Easing	£45.00

#### CROWNS

	Prices starting from
Gold	£895.00
Bonded Porcelain	£895.00
Porcelain Jacket	£895.00
Post & Core	£95.00
Recement Crown	£85.00

### BRIDGES

·	Prices starting from:
Retainers	£895.00
Pontics	£795.00
Maryland Retainers	£695.00
Recement Bridge	£85.00

### MISCELLANEOUS

Ŧ	rices starting from:
Sensítívíty	£20.00
Bite Guards From	£120.00
Sports Guards From	£120.00
Supply Private Prescr	íptíon £45.00
Stoning/Smoothing	£25.00
Incision & draining o	fabscess £75.00
Dental Reports	£50.00

### TOOTH WHITENING

	Prices starting from
Boutique Whitening	£295.00
Boutique Top up Syr	ínge £25.00

### FACIAL AESTHETICS

# Prices starting from:

Botulínum Toxín 1 Area	£265.00
Botulínum Toxín 2 Area's	£330.00
Botulínum Toxín 3 Area's	£395.00
Derma Fillers 1ml Syringe	£430.00
Derma Fillers 2ml Syringe	£630.00
Derma Fillers 3ml Syringe	£910.00

### EAR WAX REMOVAL

Inítíal consultatíon	£25.00	
wax removal from one ear (including		
consultatíon)	£50.00	
wax removal from both ears (i	including	
consultatíon)	£60.00	

#### VITAMIN B12

B12 per shot	£29	1.00



PRIVATE FEE SCALE

5 CHAPEL STREET
CAMBORNE
TR14 8EF

01209 712036

info@chapeldental.com